

ITEM NO.601

COURT NO.5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.3 of 2015 & I.A. No.2 of 2015

In

Writ Petition (Civil) No.167 of 2015

HIMANSHU RANA AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 15/05/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Pawan, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Amritanshu, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Suryodaya Prakash Tiwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the interlocutory applications.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master