

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)...CC No(s).21708-21709/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/03/2015 in SA No. 168/2015,21/08/2015 in CMRA No. 175750/2015,21/08/2015 in SA No. 168/2015 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

SURYAKANT AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04/12/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Narender Kumar Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters along with C.A. No. 4347-4375 of 2014 on
07.12.2015.

(ASHOK RAJ SINGH)
Court Master

(VEENA KHERA)
Court Master

(*C.A.No.4347-4375 of 2014 is listed before Court No.4 as Item
No.301 on 07.12.2015)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
ASHOK RAJ SINGH
Date: 2015.12.05
13:29:40 IST
Reason: