

Tag with Special Leave Petition(C) No. 36033 of 2015 and other connected matters.

As an interim measure, there shall be stay of operation of the impugned judgment till the next date of hearing.

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.