

\232

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 75/2016

RAVI SHANKAR SHUKLA AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 15/02/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with Civil Appeal Nos.4347-4375 of 2014.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Suman Wadhwa
Date: 2016.02.15
17:13:25 IST
Reason: