

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)..... of 2016
CC No(s). 2397-2398/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/09/2015
in WA No. 28004/2011 12/09/2015 in WA No. 49147/2015 passed by the
High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

AMIT SINGH AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P AND ORS ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19/02/2016 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.
(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post these matters along with Civil Appeals NO.4347-4375
of 2014 and connected matters.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER

(C.A.NO(s).4347-4375 of 2014 are shown for listing on 24.02.2016)