

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC 5302-5305/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/09/2015 in WC No.34931/2014 12/09/2015 in WC No.35050/2014 12/09/2015 in WC No. 49147/2015 12/09/2015 in WC No.49151/2015 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

STATE OF UP & ANR ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNENDRA PAL SINGH & ORS ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 06/05/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M. R. Shamshad, AOR
Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Samaddar, Adv.
Ms. Shalini Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Susheel Tomar, Adv.
Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.
Ms. Charu Mathur, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter on 11th July, 2016.(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master