

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No.215/2016

CHANDESHWAR TRIPATHI AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and impleadment and office report)

Date : 09/05/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Pawan, AOR  
Mr. Anand Nandan, Adv.  
Mr. Suryodaya Prakash Tiwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T. R., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 27<sup>th</sup> July, 2016.

Tag with Civil Appeal Nos.4347-4375 of 2014.

(Chetan Kumar)  
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)  
Court Master