

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC 9624/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/01/2016
in SAD No. 3/2016 passed by the High Court of Judicature at
Allahabad)

AMARPAL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With permission to file SLP)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC 10257/2016

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 08/07/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harin P. Raval, Sr. Adv.
Mr. J.P. Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Girdhar G. Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar Pandita, Adv.
Ms. Asha Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Susheel Tomar, Adv.
Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 27th July, 2016.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

CHE TAN KUMAR

Date: 2016.07.08

16:47:51 IST

Reason:

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master