

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).  
5302-5305/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/09/2015  
in WC No. 34931/2014 12/09/2015 in WC No. 35050/2014 12/09/2015 in  
WC No. 49147/2015 12/09/2015 in WC No. 49151/2015 passed by the  
High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

STATE OF UP &amp; ANR ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNENDRA PAL SINGH &amp; ORS ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

(with c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 11/07/2016 These applications were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.  
Mr. M. R. Shamshad, AOR  
Mr. Zaki Ahmad Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Susheel Tomar, Adv.  
Mr. Prassana Venkat, Adv.  
Mr. Balraj Dewan, AOR

Ms. Charu Mathur, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

List the matter on 27.07.2016.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)  
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)  
Court Master