

Z

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.900/2016

UMESH SINGH AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 27/02/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.

Ms. Madhubala, Adv.

Dr. Vinod Kumar Tewari, AOR

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Tiwary, Adv.

Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.

Mrs. Rajmala Dohare, Adv.

Ms. Jaya Kumari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr . M. R. Shamshad, AOR

Mr. Atif Surawardy, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Samaddar, Adv.

M r. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this matter be tagged with C.A. Nos.4347-4375 of 2014.

(Chetan Kumar)

Court Master (H.S. Parasher)

Court Master